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רחוב פנקס

pinkas 45 \ apt 2,15,18

N

רחוב פנקס

ENTRY

LIVING ROOM

 DINING AREA

KITCHEN

235\215

305/290

BATHROOM

175/175

285/360

BATHROOM

MASTER
BEDROOM

BEDROOM

325/265
BEDROOM

790/160
BALCONY

630

65
8

440

25
0

MMD

כל התוכניות, הפרטים וההדמיות הם להמחשה
בלבד ואינם מהווים כל התחייבות מצד החברה.

פנקס 45-47
דירה מס׳

חדרים

כיווני אוויר

קומה

שטח דירה

שטח מרפסת

19

2

צפון - דרום

7

51.5 מ״ר

10.5 מ״ר


